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Ageultural Use Assessment Application
REVIEW THE ATTHED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR DIRECTIONS ON 1IOW TO
FILL OUT THFORM. 1¥ MORE SPACE 1S NEEDED, PLEASE ATTACH
ADDITION. SHEETS AS NECESSARY TO THIS APPLICATION.

1) Please type in the 1< and addeess o cach owner of recond or Lis representabive:

Qwner: Julian Tora Ranches, Inc@wner:

Address: Stonehou:Division Address:
City/State/Zip:_HC 63ox 11 City/State/Zip:

Carl. NV 89822
2.) What is the size of subject pareci? 14,23€6.08 Acres

(Parcels less than 20 ac will be referred to the Department ol Taxation [or approval).

3.) APN {Asscssor’s l'cl Number): Summary #5-390-01

4.} Legal Descriplion:
See Attached

5.) Was the pross ince from agriculturaluse ol the land during e preeeding calendar year
35,000 or more? Yoo No —
If yes, attach proof ot sme.

6.y Dalce the propertys originally placed in scrvice by the owners listed above for agricultural
purposcs

7.} The agricultural w{the land is (i.cpaslurc, cultivated, dairy, cle)

8.} Was this properly viously asscsscd as agricullural? I{eé’ . Ilyes, when was it
asscssed as agricultur:

v~ The undersigned hereburtify the forcgoing information submitted i_s truc, accurate ;u.1d
complete to the best oiy) (our) knowledge. (1) (Wc) undf:rsland if this application is
approved, this propertay be subject te licns for uudclcrnm}cd amounts. .(I_).(Wc) um'lcrslund
that if any portion of thund is converted to a higher use, it is our responsibility to notify the
asscssor in writing wit 30 days of the conversion.

 EACH OWNER OF RORD OR HIS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE MUST SIGN
BELOW. IF SIGNEIY A REPRESENTATIVE, THE REPRESENTATIVE MUST
INDICATE FOR WHUHE IS SIGNING, HIS CAPACITY, AND UNDER WHAT
ALW TY. PLEA TYPE THE NAME UNDER EACH SIGNATURE.

1o, Funra ,Aéatd_’_%?é:-

%] e . . -
Siguature o Applican' Agent Capacity Authorily Date

Print a.nn;\oefh/\pgl&lj-r é;‘jt’\ /‘:[C A~y Cﬂ/}/}w pgee oo J75= 75_7;073\?.739

Address Plhone Number

Signaturc of Applicun Agent Capacily ' Authorily Dale



JULIAN TOMERA RANCH! Inc., Stonehouse Division

*5-390~01 Summary Pa:t Number

RAND RANCH

PARCEL #

5-330-10

5-340-04

5-360-04

5-370-01

LEGAL SCRIPTICON

T30N,3E

T30N,2E

T30N,1LE

T30N.1E

Section
Section
Section

Section

Section

Sections 10

Section
Section
Sectiom

Section
Section
Section
Segction
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section
Section

11
13
14

24

9

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

November 15, 2002

EUCO/gg
Page 1
ACRES
ALL
ALL
NE4NW4 ;NE4 ; NE4SES 1,520.00
NE4NW4 ; NE4 ;NE4SES 240.00
SE4NE4 ;E2SE4

& 15 A triangular tract of

land beginning at the SE

corner of Sectiom 15 as Corner
Number-l, the point of begin-

ning, THENCE along the South

line of said Section 15 North

89°58' West 8,318.64 feet to

Corner Number 2, the SW corner

of said Sectiom 15, THENCE along

the line between Section 15 & 16
North 1,072.50 feet to Cormer

Number 3, the SW corner of Section
10, ' THENGE along the line between
Sections 9 & 10, North 00°23' West
2,565.42 feet to Corner Number 4,

the Wi corner of said Section 10,
THENCE South 66°23'42" East 9,096.97
feet to Corner Number 1, the point of
beginning.

Lots 1-12;NW4 (ALL)

ALL .
Lots 1-4;E2W2;E2 2,340.71

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL 6,976.91
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JULIAN TOMERA RANCHES.nc.,

*5-390-01 Summary Parc Number

RAND RANCH

PARCEL #

5-380-04

*5-390-01

5-160-01

LEGAL SCRIPTION

T30N,EE Section
LESS EJAc HWRR

T30N,fZ Section
Section
Section
Section

Section
Section

T31N,IE Section

i6

19
20
21
28

29
30

SE4NW4

Stonehouse Division

3 SW4

Lots 1-4;E2W23E2

ALL

NW4 3 W2SWa
8282 (Except for Z2Ac deeded to
Eureka County for cemetery)

ALL

Lots 1-4;E2W2;E2

Lot 7

TOTAL ACRES

November 15, 2002
EUCO/gg
Page 2

ACRES

200.00

2,916.16

40.30

14,236.08
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