Return this application: Eureka County Assessor P.O. Box 88 Eureka, NV 89316

.For more information call (775)237-5270

4 4 3

179829 RECEIVED

MOV 2 5 2002

EUREKA ĆOURTY J.P., MRJURALDE, ASSESSOR

## **Agultural Use Assessment Application**

REVIEW THE ATTHED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR DIRECTIONS ON HOW TO FILL OUT THFORM. IF MORE SPACE IS NEEDED, PLEASE ATTACH ADDITION. SHEETS AS NECESSARY TO THIS APPLICATION.

\ \
1.) Please type in the re and address of each owner of record or his representative:
Owner: Julian Tora Ranches, IncOwner:
Address: Stonehous Division Address:
City/State/Zip: HC 630x 11 City/State/Zip:
Chy/State/Zip: 11
2.) What is the size of subject parcel? 14,236.08 Acres
(Parcels less than 20 at will be referred to the Department of Taxation for approval).
(1 arous less than 20 at win or reletted to the population of relation for approver).
3.) APN (Assessor's Fel Number): Summary #5-390-01
5.) At It (Assessor's refrainter).
4.) Legal Description:
See Attached
Dec Accentu
5.) Was the gross ince from agricultural use of the land during the preceding calendar year
\$5,000 or more? Yes No No If yes, attach proof of ome.
if yes, attach proof of one.
6.) Date the property soriginally placed in service by the owners listed above for agricultural
purposes
- \
7.) The agricultural ust the land is (i.e., grazing pasture, cultivated, dairy, etc.)
8.) Was this property viously assessed as agricultural? Ves If yes, when was it
assessed as agricultur:
The undersigned herebritify the foregoing information submitted is true, accurate and
remarkets to the best at A (our) knowledge (1) (We) understand it this application is
annexed this properties by subject to liens for undetermined amounts. (1) (we) undetstand
that if any portion of thind is converted to a higher use, it is our responsibility to notify the
assessor in writing wit 30 days of the conversion.
EACH OWNER OF RORD OR HIS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE MUST SIGN
PRI OW TRISIGNED A REPRESENTATIVE, THE REPRESENTATIVE MOST
INDICATE FOR WHAFE IS SIGNING, HIS CAPACITY, AND UNDER WHAT
AUTHORITY. PLEATYPE THE NAME UNDER EACH SIGNATURE.
100 100 1 1 1/21/02
May Sura Date
Signature of Applicant Agent Capacity Authority Date
Dalak Tarak
PATSY TOERA
Print Name of Applicar Agent Hc 65-11 Carlin, neuros 775- 754-233
Phone Number
Address
Signature of Applican; Agent Capacity Authority Date

November 15, 2002 EUCO/gg Page 1

				\ \
PARCEL #	LEGAL SC	RIPTION		ACRES
	m2011 P.C		ATT	\ \
5-330-10	T3UN, BE	Section 11	and the second s	\ \
		Section 13		1 500 00
		Section 14	NE4NW4; NE4; NE4SE4	1,520.00
5-340-04	T30N, PE	Section 24	NE4NW4; NE4; NE4SE4	240.00
			OR (NEW PROCE)	
5-360-04	T30N,1E		SE4NE4; E2SE4	
		Sections 10	& 15 A triangular tract	OI
		,	land beginning at the SE	
		<	corner of Section 15 as C	
			Number 1, the point of be	
			ning, THENCE along the S	
			line of said Section 15 N	North
			89°58' West 8,318.64 feet	to to
			Corner Number 2, the SW o	corner
			of said Section 15, THEN	NCE along
			the line between Section	15 & 16
		7	North 1,072.50 feet to Co	orner
	/ /		Number 3, the SW corner	of Section
			10, THENCE along the li	ne between
	1 1		Sections 9 & 10, North 0	
			2,565.42 feet to Corner	
	\ \		the Wa corner of said Se	
	/ /		THENCE South 66° 23' 42" E	
	/ /	\	feet to Corner Number 1,	
	\	1	beginning.	•
	1	Section 16	Lots 1-12; NW4 (ALL)	
		Section 17	and the second s	
·		The same of the sa	Lots 1-4;E2W2;E2	2,340.71
			•	
5-370-01	T30N.1E	Section 19	ALL	
\		Section 20	ALL	
\		Section 21	ALL	
1	/	Section 22	ALL	
		Section 23	ALL	
/		Section 24	ALL	
		Section 25	ALL	
		Section 26		
		Section 27	ALL	
		Section 28	ALL	
		Section 29	ALL	6,976.91
				1

JULIAN TOMERA RANCHES.nc., Stonehouse Division \*5-390-01 Summary Parc Number RAND RANCH November 15, 2002 EUCO/gg Page 2

PARCEL #	LEGAL SCRIPTION	ACRES
5-380-04	T30N, RE Section 16 SE4NW4; SW4 LESS 89Ac HWRR	200.00
*5-390-01	T30N,FE Section 19 Lots 1-4;E2W2;E2 Section 20 ALL Section 21 NW4;W2SW4 Section 28 S2S2 (Except for 2Ac deede	
5-160 <b>-</b> 01	Section 29 ALL Section 30 Lots 1-4;E2W2;E2  T31N, FE Section 6 Lot 7	2,916.16
	TOTAL ACRES	14,236.08

BOOK 355 PAGE 30
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST COURSE OF THE PERIOD OF THE

CURERA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 10 Jec

179829